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Date 
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Contribution 
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Aggregate 
To Date

7-Eleven, Inc 
3200 Hackberry Road 
Irving, TX 75063

1. 
2.retail 
3.Richmond, VA

07/08/2018 $750.00 $750.00

AFL-CIO Virginia 
5400 Glenside Drive 
Suite E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Richmond, VA

08/03/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Altria Client Services LLC 
P.O. Box 85088 
Richmond, VA 23285

1. 
2.Consulting 
3.Richmond, VA

09/30/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Amgen Inc 
5845 Richmond Highway 
Suite 820 
Alexandria, VA 22303

1. 
2.Biotechnology 
3.Alexandria, VA

08/15/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Boone, Tempestt  
542 44th Street 
Newport News, VA 23607

1.Commonwealth of Virginia 
2.Legislative Staff 
3.Newport News, VA

07/11/2018 $200.00 $200.00

Bowman, Chris  
103 Kove Drive 
Hampton, VA 23669

1.requested 
2.requested 
3.requested

08/02/2018 $150.00 $240.00

Burrell, Jalylah  
231 W. 148th St 
Apt 3J 
New York, NY 10039

1.requested 
2.requested 
3.requested

12/31/2018 $100.00 $150.00

Cobb, Roderick  
619 Brandywine Drive 
Newport News, VA 23602

1.AMS retail 
2.retail 
3.Newport News, VA

07/13/2018 $315.00 $315.00

Comcast Corporation 
One Comcast Center 
1701 JFK Blvd 
Philadelphia, PA 19103

1. 
2.Cable 
3.Philadelphia, PA

12/22/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Community Associations Institute PAC VA 
6402 Arlington Blvd 
Suite 500 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1. 
2.Community Associations 
3.Falls Church, VA

07/08/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Delta Dental of Virginia 
4818 Starkey Road 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1. 
2.Dental Insurance 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/15/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Dominion Political Action Committee - VA 
P.O. Box 26666 
Richmond, VA 23261

1. 
2.Utilities 
3.Richmond, VA

07/29/2018 $500.00 $500.00
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Dongo, Keren  
7998 Avery Park Ct 
Alexandria, VA 22306

1.United States Senate 
2.Staffer 
3.Washington, DC

07/05/2018 $200.00 $200.00

Edwards, Teresa S. 
800 Lombardy 
Apt 8315 
Newport News, VA 23606

1.requested 
2.requested 
3.requested

10/20/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Foshee, Pamela  
requested 
Newport News, VA 23605

1.Newport News Shipbuilding 
2.Executive Assistant 
3.Newport News, VA

07/03/2018 $45.00 $145.00

HCA for Good Government 
1850 Town Center Parkway 
Reston, VA 20190

1. 
2.Advocacy 
3.Reston, VA

07/18/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Hunton Andrews Kurth LLP 
951 East Byrd Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Law 
3.Richmond, VA

08/02/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Ivey, Joni  
918 Christopher Place 
Newport News, VA 23607

1.United States Congress 
2.Chief of Staff 
3.Washington, DC

07/14/2018 $60.00 $105.00

Ivey, Joni  
918 Christopher Place 
Newport News, VA 23607

1.United States Congress 
2.Chief of Staff 
3.Washington, DC

08/18/2018 $100.00 $205.00

Joseph Lindsey for House of Delegates 
500 E. Plume Street 
Suite 105 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1. 
2.Political Campaign 
3.Norfolk, VA

07/13/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Mason, Taylor Montgomery 
12 Bayberry Lane 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.Commonwealth of Virginia 
2.Senator 
3.Williamsburg, VA

08/02/2018 $250.00 $250.00

McGuireWoods 
800 East Canal Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Consulting Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

08/05/2018 $500.00 $750.00

Medical Facilities of America 
2917 Penn Forrest Blvd 
PO Box 29600 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1. 
2.Medical/healthcare 
3.Roanoke, VA

07/08/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Parker, Pamela  
8830 Piney Branch Road 
Apt 1005 
Silver Spring, MD 20903

1.District of Columbia Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Washington, DC

07/12/2018 $25.00 $115.00
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Queen of Virginia Skill &amp; Entertainment 
LLC 
5612 Eastport Blvd 
Richmond, VA 23231

1. 
2.Equipment Sales 
3.Richmond, VA

12/02/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Realtors Political Action Committee of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1. 
2.Real Estate/Political Organization 
3.Glen Allen, VA

12/01/2018 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Reed Smith LLP 
901 E. Byrd St 
Suite 1700 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

07/22/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Scott, Robert  
7501 River Rd. 
Apt 2G 
Newport News, VA 23607

1.United States Congress 
2.Congressman 
3.Washington, DC

12/31/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Verizon Good Government Club of Virginia 
703 E Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Communication 
3.Richmond, VA

08/03/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers 
1800 W. Grace St 
P.O. Box 5407 
Richmond, VA 23220

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

07/18/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association PAC 
17 East Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

08/15/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Chiropractic PAC 
P.O. Box 15 
Afton, VA 22920

1. 
2.Chiropractors 
3.Afton, VA

10/25/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Council of Nurse Practitioners 
250 WEST MAIN STREET 
Suite 100 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1. 
2.Healthcare Organization 
3.Charlottesville, VA

11/28/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia CRNA PAC 
800 East Canal Street 
11th Floor 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Nursing 
3.Richmond, VA

07/15/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Dental Association 
3460 Mayland Ct 
Suite 110 
Richmond, VA 23233

1. 
2.Dental Professionals 
3.Richmond, VA

07/01/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Farm Bureau Federation AGPAC 
P.O. Box 27552 
Richmond, VA 23261

1. 
2.Acgriculture 
3.Richmond Virginia

07/12/2018 $250.00 $250.00
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Virginia Health Care Association 
2212 W. Laburnum Ave 
Suite 206 
Richmond, VA 23227

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

12/24/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Hospital &amp; Healthcare Association 
PAC 
P.O. Box 31394 
Richmond, VA 23294

1. 
2.Political Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

08/05/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Manufactured &amp; Modular Housing 
Association PAC 
8413 Patterson Ave 
Henrico, VA 23229

1. 
2.Housing 
3.Henrico, VA

11/08/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Optometric Association 
4461 Cox Road 
Suite 110 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.Healthcare Organization 
3.Glen Allen, VA

12/10/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Physical Therapy Association PAC 
11907 Henderson Ct 
Clifton, VA 20124

1. 
2.medical 
3.Clifton, VA

11/28/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Radiology PAC 
2821 Emerywood Pkwy 
Suite 200 
Richmond, VA 23294

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Richmond, VA

09/22/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Sheriffs&#39; Association 
901 East Byrd Street 
Suite 1301 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Law Enforcement 
3.Richmond, VA

08/01/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia State Police Association, Inc 
6944 Forest Hill Ave 
Richmond, VA 23225

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

07/12/2018 $150.00 $150.00

Virginia Wine Wholesalers 
P.O. Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.Distribution 
3.Richmond, VA

07/08/2018 $750.00 $750.00

Watkins, Christopher  
274 Weatherford Way 
Newport News, VA 23602

1.Langley AFB 
2.Gov Civilian 
3.Hampton, VA

07/05/2018 $300.00 $300.00

Watkins, Christopher  
274 Weatherford Way 
Newport News, VA 23602

1.Langley AFB 
2.Gov Civilian 
3.Hampton, VA

07/13/2018 $145.00 $445.00

Williams Mullen 
P.O. Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

08/04/2018 $250.00 $250.00
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Total This Period $19,290.00
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McKinley Price for Mayor 
P O Box 12183 
Newport News, VA 23612

1.  
2. Political Organization 
3. Newport News, VA 
4. Event venue and food 
5. Actual Cost

11/18/2018 $298.45 $1,298.45

Total This Period $298.45
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Commonwealth of Virginia 
900 East Main Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Reimbursement for Conference attendance 12/17/2018 $1,282.40

Total This Period $1,282.40
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Eventbrite.com 
155 5th Street 
7th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94403

transaction fees Marcia Price 07/01/2018 $12.15

Ring Central, Inc 
1400 Fashion Island Blvd 
7th Floor 
San Mateo, CA 94404

phone service Marcia Price 07/02/2018 $41.81

DiscountMugs.com 
12610 NW 115th Avenue 
Miami, FL 33178

advertising Marcia Price 07/03/2018 $111.00

Holiday Inn 
980 Omni Blvd 
Newport News, VA 23606

venue for event Marcia Price 07/03/2018 $1,513.85

Google, Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

data subscription Marcia Price 07/04/2018 $1.99

Goldman, Jocelyn  
requested 
Austin, TX 00000

advertising - creative design Marcia Price 07/09/2018 $109.00

Michael&#39;s 
315 Chatham Drive 
Newport News, VA 23608

items for event Marcia Price 07/10/2018 $85.43

Things Remembered 
12300 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23602

items for event Marcia Price 07/10/2018 $81.62

Eventbrite.com 
155 5th Street 
7th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94403

transaction fees Marcia Price 07/13/2018 $212.20

Walmart 
2601 George Washington Memorial Hwy 
Yorktown, VA 23693

items for event Marcia Price 07/17/2018 $66.19

Campaign Partner 
16 Dudley Street 
Fitchburg, MA 01420

website maintanence Marcia Price 07/20/2018 $29.00

Care.Citrixonline.com 
320 Summer Street 
Boston, MA 02210

website subscription Marcia Price 07/26/2018 $36.00

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

advertising Marcia Price 07/31/2018 $11.18
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Ring Central, Inc 
1400 Fashion Island Blvd 
7th Floor 
San Mateo, CA 94404

phone service Marcia Price 07/31/2018 $41.99

USPS 
1125 N Fairfax Ave 
West Hollywood, CA 90046

stamps Marcia Price 07/31/2018 $26.00

Community Free Clinic of Newport News 
727 25th Street 
Newport News, VA 23607

contribution Marcia Price 08/01/2018 $200.00

Heritage High School PTA 
5800 Marshall Ave 
Newport News, VA 23605

contribution Marcia Price 08/01/2018 $200.00

Transitions Family Violence Services 
240 Chapel Street 
Hampton, VA 23669

contribution Marcia Price 08/01/2018 $200.00

Google, Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

data storage Marcia Price 08/04/2018 $1.99

Office Depot 
11971 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23606

office supplies and furniture Marcia Price 08/12/2018 $189.54

Office Depot 
4900-2 Monticello Ave 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

office items Marcia Price 08/12/2018 $41.33

USPS 
739 Thimble Shoals Blvd 
#501 
Newport News, VA 23606

stamps Marcia Price 08/15/2018 $42.25

National Black Caucus of State Legislators 
444 North Capitol Street, NW 
Suite 622 
Washington, DC 20001

dues Marcia Price 08/17/2018 $3.95

Campaign Partner 
16 Dudley Street 
Fitchburg, MA 01420

website Marcia Price 08/20/2018 $29.00

Delta by Marriott 
555 E Canal Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

lodging Marcia Price 08/20/2018 $357.10

Office Depot 
11971 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23606

printing Marcia Price 08/20/2018 $361.81
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Amtrak 
9304 Warwick Blvd 
Newport News, VA 23601

travel Marcia Price 08/22/2018 $69.00

Care.Citrixonline.com 
320 Summer Street 
Boston, MA 02210

website subscription Marcia Price 08/27/2018 $36.00

Union Bank &amp; Trust 
603 Pilot House Drive 
Ste 100 
Newport News, VA 23606

bank fee Marcia Price 08/28/2018 $28.00

Congressional Black Caucus Foundation 
1720 Massachusetts Ave., NW 
Washington, DC 20036

conference registration fee Marcia Price 08/29/2018 $180.00

Piggly Wiggly 
3101 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607

supplies for event Marcia Price 08/29/2018 $30.03

Price, Marcia S 
914 Shore Drive 
Newport News, VA 23607

reimbursement for camp items Marcia Price 08/29/2018 $335.72

Walmart 
6111 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23605

supplies for event Marcia Price 08/29/2018 $75.00

Piggly Wiggly 
3101 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607

food for event Marcia Price 08/30/2018 $40.28

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

advertising Marcia Price 08/31/2018 $3.81

Mailchimp 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave, NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

subscription fee Marcia Price 08/31/2018 $20.00

Office Depot 
11971 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23606

printing Marcia Price 08/31/2018 $289.98

Ring Central, Inc 
1400 Fashion Island Blvd 
7th Floor 
San Mateo, CA 94404

phone service Marcia Price 08/31/2018 $41.99

Hampton Democratic Committee 
P.O. Box 342 
Hampton, VA 23669

tickets to event Marcia Price 09/03/2018 $60.00
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Delta by Marriott 
555 E Canal Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

lodging Marcia Price 09/04/2018 $416.22

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

advertising Marcia Price 09/04/2018 $3.81

Google, Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

data storage Marcia Price 09/04/2018 $1.99

Google, Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

data storage Marcia Price 09/04/2018 $1.99

Mailchimp 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave, NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

website subscription Marcia Price 09/04/2018 $20.00

Abrams for Governor 
1989 College Ave NE 
Atlanta, GA 30317

contribution Marcia Price 09/07/2018 $25.00

Ben Jealous for Governor 
requested 
requested, MD 00000

contribution Marcia Price 09/07/2018 $25.00

City of Newport News Security Services 
2400 Washington Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607

room rental Marcia Price 09/07/2018 $82.25

DNC 
430 South Capitol St 
SE #3 
washington, DC 20003

contribution Marcia Price 09/07/2018 $25.00

Gillum for Governor 
P.O. BOX 7453 
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314

contribution Marcia Price 09/07/2018 $25.00

House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260

membership dues Marcia Price 09/10/2018 $2,000.00

Budget Rent-a-car 
900 Bland Blvd 
Newport News, VA 23602

travel to conference Marcia Price 09/13/2018 $383.07

Renaissance Hotel Washington DC 
999 9th St NW 
Washington, DC 20001

lodging for conference Marcia Price 09/14/2018 $835.47
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Domino&#39;s Pizza 
994 J. Clyde Morris Blvd 
Newport News, VA 23601

food for meeting Marcia Price 09/18/2018 $35.13

Campaign Partner 
16 Dudley Street 
Fitchburg, MA 01420

website maintanence Marcia Price 09/20/2018 $29.00

The Commonwealth Suites 
901 Bank St 
Richmond, VA 23219

lodging for meetings Marcia Price 09/20/2018 $165.42

Care.Citrixonline.com 
320 Summer Street 
Boston, MA 02210

website subscription Marcia Price 09/26/2018 $36.00

National Black Caucus of State Legislators 
444 North Capitol Street, NW 
Suite 622 
Washington, DC 20001

conference registration Marcia Price 09/27/2018 $325.00

Graduate Hotel 
301 W Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23220

lodging for meetings Marcia Price 09/28/2018 $187.40

State Innovative Exchange 
PO Box 260230 
Madison, WI 53726

conference registration Marcia Price 09/28/2018 $95.00

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

advertising Marcia Price 09/30/2018 $16.91

Mailchimp 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave, NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

website subscription Marcia Price 09/30/2018 $25.00

Ring Central, Inc 
1400 Fashion Island Blvd 
7th Floor 
San Mateo, CA 94404

phone service Marcia Price 10/01/2018 $41.99

Mailchimp 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave, NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

website subscription Marcia Price 10/02/2018 $25.00

Google, Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

data storage Marcia Price 10/04/2018 $1.99

Vista Print 
requested 
requested 
requested, N/A 00000

printing Marcia Price 10/09/2018 $90.24
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City of Newport News Security Services 
2400 Washington Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607

room rental Marcia Price 10/14/2018 $94.00

Vista Print 
requested 
requested 
requested, N/A 00000

printing services Marcia Price 10/14/2018 $90.24

Office Depot 
11971 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23606

printer ink Marcia Price 10/15/2018 $42.12

Target 
12130 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23602

items for event Marcia Price 10/15/2018 $114.88

Campaign Partner 
16 Dudley Street 
Fitchburg, MA 01420

phone service Marcia Price 10/22/2018 $29.00

Care.Citrixonline.com 
320 Summer Street 
Boston, MA 02210

website subscription Marcia Price 10/29/2018 $36.00

Mailchimp 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave, NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

website subscription Marcia Price 10/31/2018 $30.00

Ring Central, Inc 
1400 Fashion Island Blvd 
7th Floor 
San Mateo, CA 94404

phone service Marcia Price 10/31/2018 $41.97

Zippityprint.com 
1600 E 23rd St 
Cleveland, OH 44114

printing Marcia Price 10/31/2018 $214.64

Mailchimp 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave, NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

website subscription Marcia Price 11/02/2018 $30.00

Google, Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

data storage Marcia Price 11/04/2018 $1.99

Union Bank &amp; Trust 
603 Pilot House Drive 
Ste 100 
Newport News, VA 23606

bank fees Marcia Price 11/06/2018 $28.00

Hotels.com 
5400 LBJ Freeway 
Suite 500 
Dallas, TX 75240

lodging for conference Marcia Price 11/13/2018 $311.93
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Campaign Partner 
16 Dudley Street 
Fitchburg, MA 01420

website maintanence Marcia Price 11/20/2018 $29.00

City of Newport News 
2400 Washington Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607

event fee Marcia Price 11/20/2018 $94.00

City of Newport News Security Services 
2400 Washington Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607

venue fee Marcia Price 11/21/2018 $94.00

Best Buy 
12151 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23602

technology Marcia Price 11/23/2018 $200.00

Price, Marcia S 
914 Shore Drive 
Newport News, VA 23607

reimbursement for event supplies Marcia Price 11/23/2018 $75.00

Care.Citrixonline.com 
320 Summer Street 
Boston, MA 02210

website subscription Marcia Price 11/26/2018 $36.00

Delta Airlines 
requested 
Atlanta, GA 00000

travel fees Marcia Price 11/28/2018 $70.00

NOBEL Women 
20 F Street, NW 
Suite 743 
Washington, DC 20001

membership dues Marcia Price 11/28/2018 $150.00

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

advertising Marcia Price 11/30/2018 $20.00

Mailchimp 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave, NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

website subscription Marcia Price 11/30/2018 $30.00

Marriott Brooklyn Bridge 
333 Adams St 
Brooklyn, NY 11201

lodging for conference Marcia Price 11/30/2018 $323.49

Weisenberger, Emily  
requested 
Washington, DC 00000

staff Marcia Price 12/01/2018 $75.00

Marriott Brooklyn Bridge 
333 Adams St 
Brooklyn, NY 11201

lodging for conference Marcia Price 12/03/2018 $646.98
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Ring Central, Inc 
1400 Fashion Island Blvd 
7th Floor 
San Mateo, CA 94404

phone service Marcia Price 12/03/2018 $42.13

Zippityprint.com 
1600 E 23rd St 
Cleveland, OH 44114

printing Marcia Price 12/03/2018 $116.65

Google, Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

data storage Marcia Price 12/04/2018 $1.99

USPS 
101 25th Street 
Newport News, VA 23607

post office box rental Marcia Price 12/06/2018 $60.00

Delta by Marriott 
555 E Canal Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

lodging for meetings Marcia Price 12/10/2018 $131.43

Microsoft Corporation 
One Microsoft Way 
Redmond, WA 98052

software purchase Marcia Price 12/10/2018 $69.99

Taste Unlimited 
702 Mariner Row 
Newport News, VA 23606

food for event Marcia Price 12/18/2018 $123.28

Campaign Partner 
16 Dudley Street 
Fitchburg, MA 01420

website domain name renewal Marcia Price 12/20/2018 $15.00

Campaign Partner 
16 Dudley Street 
Fitchburg, MA 01420

website maintanence Marcia Price 12/20/2018 $29.00

Care.Citrixonline.com 
320 Summer Street 
Boston, MA 02210

website subscription Marcia Price 12/26/2018 $36.00

Campaign Partner 
16 Dudley Street 
Fitchburg, MA 01420

domain name renewals Marcia Price 12/31/2018 $30.00

PayPal, Inc 
2211 North 1st Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

transaction fees Marcia Price 12/31/2018 $20.64

Ring Central, Inc 
1400 Fashion Island Blvd 
7th Floor 
San Mateo, CA 94404

phone service Marcia Price 12/31/2018 $42.13
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Total This Period $13,761.55
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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No Schedule F results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 48 $19,290.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $298.45

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 45 $2,230.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 94 $21,818.45

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $1,282.40

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $298.45

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $13,761.55

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $14,060.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $4,763.92

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $21,818.45

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$1,282.40

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $23,100.85

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $27,864.77

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$14,060.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $14,060.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $13,804.77

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $8,793.76

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $4,765.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $23,100.85

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $27,865.85

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $36,659.61

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $8,794.84

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$14,060.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $22,854.84

29. Ending Balance $13,804.77
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